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PÉRIODE SCOLAIRE  Horaires valables à partir du 02/02/2026

Jours de circulation

Course n°
Le Transloy Rue Fore
Rocquigny Mairie - Ecole

Barastre Mairie - Ecole
Haplincourt Rue de la Croix

Beugny Rue d'Haplincourt
Morchies Rue Principale

Lebucquiere Monument
Boursies Haut du Village

Mairie
Hameau Demicourt
Demicourt - Eglise

Doignies Place de la Mairie
La Sapinière

Beaumetz-les-Cambrai Eglise
Velu Mairie

Havrincourt Château
Hermies Grand Place

Trescault R d'Havrincourt N°3
Metz-en-Couture Mairie

Neuville-Bourjonval Mairie - Ecole
Ytres Mairie - Eglise

Lechelle Eglise
Bus Eglise

Ruyaulcourt Poteau Provisoire
Bertincourt Collège J Y Cousteau

PÉRIODE SCOLAIRE

Me Me Me Me Lu Ma 
Je Ve

Lu Ma 
Je Ve

Lu Ma 
Je Ve

Lu Ma 
Je Ve

302 1102 502 702 301 1101 501 701
7 47 8 17
7 52 8 22
7 56 8 26
7 59 8 29
8 05 8 35
8 09 8 39
8 14 8 44

7 53 8 23
7 54 8 24
7 58 8 28
7 59 8 29
8 05 8 35
8 06 8 36
8 13 8 43
8 15 8 45

7 59 8 29
8 06 8 36

7 49 8 19
7 55 8 25
8 01 8 31
8 05 8 35
8 11 8 41
8 13 8 43

8 14 8 44
8 20 8 20 8 20 8 20 8 50 8 50 8 50 8 50

Aller

Jours de circulation

Course n°
Bertincourt Collège J Y Cousteau

Ruyaulcourt Poteau Provisoire
Bus Eglise

Lechelle Eglise
Ytres Mairie - Eglise

Neuville-Bourjonval Mairie - Ecole
Metz-en-Couture Mairie

Trescault R d'Havrincourt N°3
Hermies Grand Place

Havrincourt Château
Velu Mairie

Beaumetz-les-Cambrai Eglise
Doignies La Sapinière

Place de la Mairie
Boursies Demicourt - Eglise

Hameau Demicourt
Mairie
Haut du Village

Lebucquiere Monument
Morchies Rue Principale

Beugny Rue d'Haplincourt
Haplincourt Rue de la Croix

Barastre Mairie - Ecole
Rocquigny Mairie - Ecole

Le Transloy Rue Fore

PÉRIODE SCOLAIRE

Me Me Me Me Lu Ma 
Je Ve

Lu Ma 
Je Ve

Lu Ma 
Je Ve

Lu Ma 
Je Ve

602 1202 202 802 1201 801 601 201
12 35 12 35 12 35 12 35 17 00 17 00 17 00 17 00
12 41 17 05

12 41 17 06
12 43 17 08
12 46 17 12
12 49 17 15
12 54 17 19
13 00 17 24

12 47 17 13
12 52 17 20

12 40 17 04
12 42 17 07
12 48 17 12
12 49 17 14
12 56 17 20
12 57 17 21
13 01 17 25
13 02 17 26

12 40 17 05
12 45 17 10
12 50 17 15
12 56 17 20
13 00 17 23
13 04 17 27
13 09 17 32

Retour

LIGNE SCOLAIRE

COLLÈGE J. Y. COUSTEAU - BERTINCOURT
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